OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-347V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 120 LPW at 80CRI for 6 and 8FT

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G5CA440N30/40/50010WH-R-GYP
REV J
AE-SF-G5 CA 4 40 30/40/50 010WH -R-GYP
FIXTURE FAMILY Voltage LENGTH POWER CCT CONTROLS MOUNTING
AE-SF-G5
Aeralux Gen5 linear
architectural fixture
CA
120-347Vac input
voltage
4
4 feet length
40
40 watts: 4200 lumens
30/40/50
3000/4000/5000K
selectable CCT
010WH
0-10V external
dimming down
to 10%
White Finish
-R-GYP
Recessed
mounted
6
6 feet length
50
50 watts: 6000 lumens
30/35/40
3000/3500/4000K
selectable CCT
010BK
0-10V external
dimming down
to 10%
Black Finish
8
8 feet length
70
70 watts: 8400 lumens
GEN5 GYP
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear architectural lighting
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
2FT
Avg
105-120
LPW
20 watts 20W– 2100 lms
20/30/40 watts switchable 20W – 2100 lms
4FT
30W - 3150 lms
40W - 4200 lms
30/40/50 watts switchable 30W - 3600 lms
6FT 40W - 4800 lms
50W - 6000 lms
8FT
40/70 watts switchable 40W - 4800 lms
70W - 8400 lms
POWER SWITCHABLE OPTIONS
GEN5 GYP
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear architectural lighting
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03
Dimensions
Length A B C
4 ft